
ERGEBNISLISTE im Kunstradsport

VereinStarter Eing Ausg

Wettbewerb:

Ort:

Veranstalter: BDR

Datum:

Ausrichter:

10.09.2016

1. German Masters 2016

LV

1er Kunstradsport Elite Frauen

Hattemer, Lisa 1 RSV Gau-Algesheim 190,90 182,67RLP

Brand, Viola 2 RSV Unterweissach 1905 e.V. 185,60 177,56WTB

Brauchle, Carolin 3 RMSV Bad Schussenried 184,10 172,91WTB

Mathis, Adriana 4 ARBÖ RC 11er Meiningen 182,80 171,40AUT

Biethan Dr., Corinna 5 SKV Mörfelden 189,90 169,49HES

Haase, Maren 6 RV Blitz Hoffnungsthal 188,00 169,06NRW

Slupina, Milena 7 TSV Bernlohe 188,70 167,66BAY

Klotz, Annika 8 RKV Poppenweiler e.V. 174,60 160,41WTB

Waibel, Seraina 9 RMV Pfungen 179,70 157,34SUI

Frybortova, Nicole10 SKP Kometa Brno 182,50 155,09CZE

Walter, Natalie11 FRvK Löhningen 171,40 150,57SUI

Lais, Alisa12 RSV Wallbach 159,90 147,20BAD

Koch, Veronika13 RKB Solidarit?t Hausham 178,60 141,69

Biermann, Christina14 RSV Wittekind Herford 178,70 140,93NRW

Zint, Bianca15 TSV Bernlohe 159,00 140,34BAY

Lansing, Kira16 DJK Eintracht Stadtlohn 167,80 136,82NRW

Wirth, Corinna17 RMC Eckersdorf 164,30 133,33BAY

Schwarzhaupt, Iris18 SportKultur Stuttgart e.V. 185,40 130,74WTB

von Querfurth, Sarah19 RV Adler 1901 Neuwerk 163,40 130,12NRW

Marquardt, Selina20 RV Vorwärts Oberjesingen e.V. 179,30 129,53WTB

Dornbusch, Denise21 SV 05 Rehbrücke 160,30 129,17BRA

Singer, Jessica22 RV Nufringen e.V. 149,00 126,70WTB

Ridinger, Claudia23 RSC 2000 Kieselbronn 152,80 125,10BAD

Bardenheier, Pauline24 FC Dorndorf 156,50 116,11HES

Sedlmair, Johanna25 RKB Solidarität Bruckmühl e.V. 130,90 115,68BAY

Schmauß, Larissa26 RSV Fürth-Vach 131,90 114,61

Berg, Inken27 RV 1910 Mz-Hechtsheim 124,50 110,97RLP

Zübner, Isabella28 SV Grün Weiß Märkisch Buchholz 139,40 108,29

Burkhard, Hanna29 RV Adler Bechhofen e.V. 143,60 104,99BAY

Oswald, Selina30 RSV Undenheim e.V. 119,20 101,50RLP
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10.09.2016

1. German Masters 2016

LV

1er Kunstradsport Elite Männer

Kohl, Lukas 1 RMSV Concordia Kirchehrenbach e.V. 206,10 196,40BAY

Niedermeier, Michael 2 RKB Solidarität Bruckmühl e.V. 209,30 190,98BAY

Fürsattel, Martin 3 RSV Fürth-Vach 201,60 178,02

Mohr, Jorit 4 RV Nufringen e.V. 188,70 173,99WTB

Jüngling, Marcel 5 RRV Dornheim 192,80 173,47HES

Martens, Yannick 6 VMC Hombrechtikon 200,80 171,69

Zähringer, Sebastian 7 RSV Concordia Unteribental e.V. 184,80 169,35WTB

Burri, Lukas 8 ATB Uzwil 177,10 163,02SUI

Kottmann, Adam 9 RKB Penzberg 173,50 160,04

Kühnle, Tim10 RV Pfeil Magstadt 180,50 159,20

Brand, Manuel11 RSV Unterweissach 1905 e.V. 184,80 153,80WTB

Rozboril, Tomas12 SKP Kometa Brno 174,80 150,24CZE

Euskirchen, Maximilian13 DJK Rohrbach 151,70 131,39BAY

Staudenmaier, Torben14 RKV Herbrechtingen 161,20 120,77WTB

2er Kunstradsport Elite Frauen

Thürmer / Thürmer 1 RV Mz-Finthen 165,70 153,31RLP

Bringsken / Bringsken 2 RCV Böhl-Iggelheim 145,30 128,90RLP

Saamen / Saamen 3 Liemer RC 142,80 117,12NRW

Gamper / Nägele 4 ATB Wülflingen 129,20 112,63SUI

Wurth / Nattmann 5 RSV Gutach 144,00 101,99BAD

Cramer / Hake 6 R.C. Sturmvogel Mülheim e.V. 129,30 98,57NRW

Kirst / Bärk 7 RSF Bonn-Duisdorf 116,30 94,24NRW

Biethan / Spengler 8 SKV Mörfelden 105,10 92,18HES

Ehring / Vordermeier 9 SportKultur Stuttgart e.V. 105,50 89,96WTB

Riedlinger / Schmauß10 RSV Fürth-Vach 100,30 82,62

Zübner / Zübner11 SV Grün Weiß Märkisch Buchholz 99,50 78,18

Dornbusch / Intreß12 SV 05 Rehbrücke 99,60 72,79BRA

Leiser / Vordermeier13 SportKultur Stuttgart e.V. 105,30 71,43WTB

Dullinger / Walter14 RKV Solidaritaet Dachau e.V. 119,70 70,10

Steinemann / Griesser15 ATB Schaffhausen 120,90 69,47SUI
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2er Kunstradsport Elite offen

Bugner / Bugner 1 RSV Klein-Winternheim 162,90 155,34RLP

Schefold / Hanselman 2 RV Öhringen 157,60 141,47WTB

Kimmerle / Tisch 3 RV Pfeil Magstadt 148,70 134,93

Bassmann / Bassmann 4 SV Mergelstetten 156,90 130,95WTB

Hammerschmidt / Burri 5 ATB Uzwil 146,20 119,05SUI

Breitenbach / Rauch 6 TSV 1912 e.V. Langenprozelten 145,60 117,48BAY

Latzer / Schnetzer 7 ÖAMTC RV Sulz 135,70 106,93AUT

Auer / Müller 8 RMSV Nenzingen e.V. 113,70 83,84BAD
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BDR

1. German Masters (2. WM-Quali/ZR) 2016

LV

1er Kunstradsport Elite Frauen

Slupina, Milena 1 TSV Bernlohe 188,70 178,44 BBAY

Biethan Dr., Corinna 2 SKV Mörfelden 189,90 178,16HES

Haase, Maren 3 RV Blitz Hoffnungsthal 188,00 171,88NRW

1er Kunstradsport Elite Männer

Jüngling, Marcel 1 RRV Dornheim 192,80 179,35HES

Mohr, Jorit 2 RV Nufringen e.V. 188,70 156,50WTB

2er Kunstradsport Elite Frauen

Wurth / Nattmann 1 RSV Gutach 142,70 127,17 BBAD

2er Kunstradsport Elite offen

Bassmann / Bassmann 1 SV Mergelstetten 156,90 131,80WTB
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1. German Masters (Finale) 2016

LV

1er Kunstradsport Elite Frauen

Hattemer, Lisa 1 RSV Gau-Algesheim 190,90 183,83RLP

Brand, Viola 2 RSV Unterweissach 1905 e.V. 185,60 171,60WTB

Brauchle, Carolin 3 RMSV Bad Schussenried 184,10 169,78WTB

1er Kunstradsport Elite Männer

Kohl, Lukas 1 RMSV Concordia Kirchehrenbach e.V. 206,10 192,16BAY

Niedermeier, Michael 2 RKB Solidarität Bruckmühl e.V. 209,30 190,38BAY

Fürsattel, Martin 3 RSV Fürth-Vach 201,60 159,06

2er Kunstradsport Elite Frauen

Thürmer, Nadja 1 RV Mz-Finthen 165,70 156,07RLP

Thürmer, Julia  

Bringsken, Lena 2 RCV Böhl-Iggelheim 145,30 126,65RLP

Bringsken, Lisa  

Saamen, Louisa 3 Liemer RC 142,80 106,84NRW

Saamen, Tabea  

2er Kunstradsport Elite offen

Bugner, Benedikt 1 RSV Klein-Winternheim 162,90 157,47RLP

Bugner, André  

Schefold, Serafin 2 RV Öhringen 157,60 149,23 BWTB

Hanselmann, Max  

Kimmerle, Sarah 3 RV Pfeil Magstadt 148,70 139,26 B

Tisch, Patrick  
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